
2018 MIDYEAR CONFERENCE NORTH COMMITTEE

SUBCOMMITTEE/POSITION CHAIR/CO-CHAIR EMAIL CELL PHONE

District Governor Joni Ackerman legal@ackermantrustlaw.com 310-283-8709

CNH Executive Director Mark McDonald mark@cnhkiwanis.org 619-890-6088

CNH Conference Coordinator Trina Krider trina@cnhkiwanis.org 909-736-1702

Midyear North Chair Guy Blair gwblair52@comcast.net 530-933-0858

MYN Aaaistant Chair Thomas Moraitis thomas@moraitis.org 805-509-0661

Communication Rita Germain ritamgermain@gmail.com 916-549-1354

Decorations Lorie Deering loriezluv@gmail.com 707-326-1319

Registration Bob Isaacs kiwanisbob1@att.net 916-202-3799

Transportation Ann Isaacs annisaacs1@att.net 916-261-7270

Manpower - Div 7 Volunteers Dan Germain dgermain@kiwanisfamilyhouse.org 916-420-9996

Manpower - Div 44 Volunteers Kathleen Ross walros3373@comcast.net 916-337-0415

Sales/Aloha Wear Kathleen Ross walros3373@comcast.net 916-337-0415

Assemblyman Welcome Muriel Brounstein mbrounstein@att.net 916-351-1736

Audio/Visual Michael Luciano michael_luciano@marcomadvantage.com530-305-3459

Information Booth George MacMurphey georgemac1@comcast.net 916-952-9621

Information Booth Jim Legler ajrlegler@msn.com 916-316-9984

Exhibit Booths Gary Christensen gjcsmc@aol.com 916-215-1460

Entertainment Guy Blair gwblair52@comcast.net 530-933-0858


